
REEDSPORT BRAVE 
JUNIOR HIGH BOYS BASKETBALL 2022 

 
Date Opponent Location  Game Time 

Wed. Jan. 19 Bandon Bandon  4/5:15 
 
Thurs. Jan. 20 Pacific Pacific  4/5:15 
 
Mon. Jan. 24 Myrtle Point Reedsport      4/5:15 
 
Thurs., Jan. 27 Riley Creek Riley Creek 4/5:15 
 
Mon., Jan. 31 Powers Reedsport    4/5:15 
 
Thurs., Feb. 3 Waldport Waldport  4/5:15 
 
Sat., Feb. 5 Waldport Tournament TBD   4/4:30 
 
Mon. Feb. 7 North Bend JV Reedsport  4/5:15 
 
Thurs., Feb. 10 Bandon Reedsport  4/5:15 
 
Sat., Feb. 12 Marshfield Tournament TBD   4/4:30 
 
Mon., Feb. 14 Pacific  Reedsport    4/5:15 
 
Thurs., Feb. 17 Myrtle Point Myrtle Point 4/5:15 
 
Tues., Feb. 22 Riley Creek Reedsport    4/5:30  
 
Thurs., Feb. 24 Powers Powers  4/5:15 
 
  
7th Grade Coach: Sam Clark           8th Grade Coach: Scott Clark 
        
Athletic Director: James Hixenbaugh          JHixenbaugh@reedsport.k12.or.us 
Principal:  Jerry Uhling  juhling@reedsport.k12.or.us 
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